
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING  2024 - 2025

Sl.No. Student Name Gender
University Serial 

No.
Year Of 
Passing Degree Branch Company Name ON/OFF Campus Placement Salary Role

1 Leon Sajan Male SJC21ME070 2025 B.Tech ME Tech Mahindra On Campus 1.8 Customer Support Assosiate

2 Sebin Vinny Male SJC21ME091 2025 B.Tech ME Tech Mahindra On Campus 1.8 Customer Support Assosiate

3 Albert James Male SJC21ME013 2025 B.Tech ME Tech Mahindra On Campus 1.8 Customer Support Assosiate

4 Primin P G Male SJC21ME080 2025 B.Tech ME Tech Mahindra On Campus 1.8 Customer Support Assosiate

5 Bibin Kumar MB Male SJC21ME037 2025 B.Tech ME Tech Mahindra On Campus 1.8 Customer Support Assosiate

6 Harikrishnan.U Male SJC21ME051 2025 B.Tech ME Quality Austria Central Asia On Campus 2.04 Quality Inspector Automotive

7 Jewel Santhosh Male SJC21ME059 2025 B.Tech ME Quality Austria Central Asia On Campus 2.04 Quality Inspector Automotive

8 Blaise Male SJC21ME039 2025 B.Tech ME Quality Austria Central Asia On Campus 2.04 Quality Inspector Automotive

9 Alan Devasia Paul Male LSJC21ME100 2025 B.Tech ME Quality Austria Central Asia On Campus 2.04 Quality Inspector Automotive

10 Abhijinu VA Male LSJC21ME097 2025 B.Tech ME Quality Austria Central Asia On Campus 2.04 Quality Inspector Automotive

11 Aswin Biju Male SJC21ME033 2025 B.Tech ME Quality Austria Central Asia On Campus 2.04 Quality Inspector Automotive

12 George Jimmy Male SJC21ME049 2025 B.Tech ME Quality Austria Central Asia On Campus 2.04 Quality Inspector Automotive

13 Manual George vavachen Male SJC21ME074 2025 B.Tech ME Quality Austria Central Asia On Campus 2.04 Quality Inspector Automotive

14 Abhijith PS Male SJC21ME004 2025 B.Tech ME Quality Austria Central Asia On Campus 2.04 Quality Inspector Automotive

15 Asish Joseph Male SJC21ME032 2025 B.Tech ME Quality Austria Central Asia On Campus 2.04 Quality Inspector Automotive

16 Cyril saju Male SJC21ME043 2025 B.Tech ME Quality Austria Central Asia On Campus 2.04 Quality Inspector Automotive

17 Alan Roy Male SJC21ME012 2025 B.Tech ME TVS-SFL Ltd Offcampus 2.14 Technical Trainee

18 Jewel Cherian Joseph Male SJC21ME058 2025 B.Tech ME TVS-SFL Ltd Offcampus 2.14 Technical Trainee

19 Fredin P Biju Male SJC21ME048 2025 B.Tech ME TVS-SFL Ltd Offcampus 2.14 Technical Trainee

20 Blaise Benny Male SJC21ME039 2025 B.Tech ME TVS-SFL Ltd Offcampus 2.14 Technical Trainee

21 Rahul Omanakuttan Male SJC21ME083 2025 B.Tech ME TVS-SFL Ltd Offcampus 2.14 Technical Trainee

22 Alphons Raju Male SJC21ME020 2025 B.Tech ME TVS-SFL Ltd Offcampus 2.14 Technical Trainee

23 Primin P.G Male SJC21ME080 2025 B.Tech ME TVS-SFL Ltd Offcampus 2.14 Technical Trainee

24 Abhijith M.B Male SJC21ME003 2025 B.Tech ME TVS-SFL Ltd Offcampus 2.14 Technical Trainee

25 Ashin Thomas Male SJC21ME030 2025 B.Tech ME TVS-SFL Ltd Offcampus 2.14 Technical Trainee

26 Alwin Shaji Male SJC21ME022 2025 B.Tech ME TVS-SFL Ltd Offcampus 2.14 Technical Trainee

27 George Jimmy Male SJC21ME049 2025 B.Tech ME TVS-SFL Ltd Offcampus 2.14 Technical Trainee

28 Abhijith M. B Male SJC21ME003 2025 B.Tech ME Whitefield Elec & Hardware LLC Offcampus 2.4 Estimation & Design Engineer - Trainee

29 Sanjai Santosh Male LSJC21ME104 2025 B.Tech ME Thejo  Engineering Offcampus 2.64 Trainee Engineer

30 Leon Sajan Male SJC21ME070 2025 B.Tech ME Thejo  Engineering Offcampus 2.64 Trainee Engineer

31 Rohith Jochan  Male SJC21ME086 2025 B.Tech ME Thejo  Engineering Offcampus 2.64 Trainee Engineer

32 Asish Joseph Male SJC21ME032 2025 B.Tech ME Thejo  Engineering Offcampus 2.64 Trainee Engineer

33 Jimmy Mathew Male SJC21ME060 2025 B.Tech ME Thejo  Engineering Offcampus 2.64 Trainee Engineer

34 Sanjay Santhosh Male LSJC21ME104 2025 B.Tech ME ORC engineering Offcampus 2.4 Field Site Engineer



35 Rahul Omanakuttan Male SJC21ME083 2025 B.Tech ME ORC engineering Offcampus 2.4 Field Site Engineer

36 Abhishek Biju Male SJC21ME006 2025 B.Tech ME ORC engineering Offcampus 2.4 Field Site Engineer

37 Jimmy Mathew Male SJC21ME060 2025 B.Tech ME ORC engineering Offcampus 2.4 Field Site Engineer

38 Albert James Male SJC21ME013 2025 B.Tech ME ORC engineering Offcampus 2.4 Field Site Engineer

39 Leon Sajan Male SJC21ME070 2025 B.Tech ME ORC engineering Offcampus 2.4 Field Site Engineer

40 Prince Antony Mathew Male SJC21ME081 2025 B.Tech ME ORC engineering Offcampus 2.4 Field Site Engineer

41 Jeswin Jaison Male SJC21ME056 2025 B.Tech ME ORC engineering Offcampus 2.4 Field Site Engineer

42 Albin Tom Benny Male SJC21ME015 2025 B.Tech ME ORC engineering Offcampus 2.4 Field Site Engineer

43 Bibin Tomy Male SJC21ME038 2025 B.Tech ME ORC engineering Offcampus 2.4 Field Site Engineer

44 Ashin Thomas Male SJC21ME030 2025 B.Tech ME ORC engineering Offcampus 2.4 Field Site Engineer

45 John Giji Kappumkal Male SJC21ME063 2025 B.Tech ME ORC engineering Offcampus 2.4 Field Site Engineer

46 Sebin Vinny Male SJC21ME091 2025 B.Tech ME Sutherland Global On Campus 2.65 Associate

47 George Jimmy Male SJC21ME049 2025 B.Tech ME Sutherland Global On Campus 2.65 Associate

48 Abhishek Biju Male SJC21ME006 2025 B.Tech ME Sutherland Global On Campus 2.65 Associate

49 John Giji Kappumkal Male SJC21ME063 2025 B.Tech ME Sutherland Global On Campus 2.65 Associate

50 Allan Benjith Male SJC21ME019 2025 B.Tech ME Sutherland Global On Campus 2.65 Associate

51 Vishnu  P J Male SJC21ME094 2025 B.Tech ME Sutherland Global On Campus 2.65 Associate

52 Prashob  Prasannan Male SJC21ME079 2025 B.Tech ME Sutherland Global On Campus 2.65 Associate

53 Abhijinu VA              Male LSJC21ME097 2025 B.Tech ME High-Technext On Campus 4.5 On-Site Engineer

54 Ansif shajahan        Male SJC21ME026 2025 B.Tech ME High-Technext On Campus 4.5 On-Site Engineer

55 Vishnu P J                Male SJC21ME094 2025 B.Tech ME High-Technext On Campus 4.5 On-Site Engineer

56 Dhanush ov               Male SJC21ME046 2025 B.Tech ME High-Technext On Campus 4.5 On-Site Engineer

57 Abhijith Vinod            Male SJC21ME005 2025 B.Tech ME High-Technext On Campus 4.5 On-Site Engineer

58 Rahul Omanakuttan Male SJC21ME083 2025 B.Tech ME Montra electric Offcampus 2.2 Trainee Engineer

59 Leon Sajan Male SJC21ME070 2025 B.Tech ME Jaya Hind industries pvt ltd Offcampus 2.3 Engineer Trainee

60 Abhijith Vinod Male SJC21ME005 2025 B.Tech ME Jaya Hind industries pvt ltd Offcampus 2.3 Engineer Trainee

61 Vishnu P.J Male SJC21ME094 2025 B.Tech ME Jaya Hind industries pvt ltd Offcampus 2.3 Engineer Trainee

62 Leon Sajan Male SJC21ME070 2025 B.Tech ME Wheels india Ltd Offcampus 2.1 Production Trainee

63 Abhijith Vinod Male SJC21ME005 2025 B.Tech ME Wheels india Ltd Offcampus 2.1 Production Trainee

64 Vishnu P.J Male SJC21ME094 2025 B.Tech ME Wheels india Ltd Offcampus 2.1 Production Trainee

65  Albert James Male SJC21ME013 2025 B.Tech ME Wheels india Ltd Offcampus 2.1 Production Trainee

66 Leon Sajan Male SJC21ME070 2025 B.Tech ME Levivan Solutions Offcampus 2.4 Trainee Engineer

67 Vishnu P.J Male SJC21ME094 2025 B.Tech ME Levivan Solutions Offcampus 2.4 Trainee Engineer

68 Abhijith Vinod Male SJC21ME005 2025 B.Tech ME Levivan Solutions Offcampus 2.4 Trainee Engineer

69 Febin Aji Male LSJC21ME101 2025 B.Tech ME Popular Vehicles On Campus 2.4 Trainee Engineer

70 Jijo Kurian Male LSJC21ME102 2025 B.Tech ME Popular Vehicles On Campus 2.4 Trainee Engineer

71 Sanjay Santhosh Male LSJC21ME104 2025 B.Tech ME Popular Vehicles On Campus 2.4 Trainee Engineer

72 Basil Biju Male SJC21ME036 2025 B.Tech ME Appollo tyres Offcampus 1.4 Trainee Engineer

73 Abhishek Biju Male SJC21ME006 2025 B.Tech ME TECHMAGHI Offcampus 1.2 Trainee Engineer

74 Vyshnav S Liju Male SJC21ME095 2025 B.Tech ME Tenneco Offcampus 1.4 Trainee Engineer

75 Arjun Suresh Male SJC21ME028 2025 B.Tech ME Tenneco Offcampus 1.4 Trainee Engineer

76 George Jimmy Male SJC21ME049 2025 B.Tech ME Tenneco Offcampus 1.4 Trainee Engineer

77 Harikrishnan U Male SJC21ME051 2025 B.Tech ME Tenneco Offcampus 1.4 Trainee Engineer

78 Amal Siby Mathew Male SJC21ME024 2025 B.Tech ME Hyoseong Offcampus 1.4 Trainee Engineer

79 Jeswin Jaison Male SJC21ME056 2025 B.Tech ME Hyoseong Offcampus 1.4 Trainee Engineer

80 Primin.P.G Male SJC21ME080 2025 B.Tech ME Brakes India Offcampus 2.3 Company Trainee



81 Abhijith M.B Male SJC21ME003 2025 B.Tech ME Brakes India Offcampus 2.3 Company Trainee

82 Blaise Male SJC21ME039 2025 B.Tech ME Brakes India Offcampus 2.3 Company Trainee

83 Bibin Tomy Male SJC21ME038 2025 B.Tech ME Brakes India Offcampus 2.3 Company Trainee

84 Jewel cherian joseph Male SJC21ME058 2025 B.Tech ME Brakes India Offcampus 2.3 Company Trainee

85 Ashin Thomas Male SJC21ME030 2025 B.Tech ME Brakes India Offcampus 2.3 Company Trainee

86 Alphons Raju Male SJC21ME020 2025 B.Tech ME Brakes India Offcampus 2.3 Company Trainee

87 Alan roy Male SJC21ME012 2025 B.Tech ME Brakes India Offcampus 2.3 Company Trainee

88 Alwin Shaji Male SJC21ME022 2025 B.Tech ME Brakes India Offcampus 2.3 Company Trainee

89 Adrash S Male SJC21ME009 2025 B.Tech ME Brakes India Offcampus 2.3 Company Trainee

90 Fredin P Biju Male SJC21ME048 2025 B.Tech ME Brakes India Offcampus 2.3 Company Trainee

91 Primin.P.G Male SJC21ME080 2025 B.Tech ME AutoBann Trucking Offcampus 2.4 Trainee Engineer


